Model ML-B
Die Cu�er Platen
CHARACTERISTICS
DESCRIPTION
• ML-B Clamshell Die Cutter Platen is designed to die cut different type of materials, it can work with
single and double wall corrugated board.
• We produce a wide range of models and can build any special size to meet customer needs.
• ML-B Clamshell Die Cutter Platen is designed to meet safety standards.
• The ML-B Series Clamshell Die Cutter Platen can be used to cut kinds of material, include plastic
film, automotive trim material, leather, cardboard, corrugated board, paper, adhesive sticker, etc.
• Body material: HT250.
• Main shaft and gears material: 40 rl.
• Shaft cover material: ZCuZn40Pb2 durable alloy.
• Connecting rod material: QT500-7.
• High cutting force, open angle not less than 160 degrees.
• Sensitive brake, with four sets of safety protection device: Hand bar protection device, sensor
protection device, frame protection device, triangle protection device.
• Central lubricating system.
• Schneider electric parts.
• Painting with automobile paint, nice finishing.
• For machine size over 1600 mm, all will use double driving wheel structure, double clutch, double
servo motor.
Technical specifications
ML-930B
Model Max. Cutting  Size
930 x 660 mm
ML-1100B 1100 x 800 mm
ML-1200B 1200 x 820 mm
ML-1300B 1300 x 920 mm
ML-1400B 1400 x 1000 mm
ML -1500B 1500 x 1050 mm
ML-1600B 1600 x 1250 mm
ML-1800B 1800 x 1280 mm
ML-2000B 2000 x 1400 mm
ML-2200B 2200 x 1400 mm
ML-2500B 2500 x 1400 mm
Working Speed
26 Strokes / Min
22 Strokes / Min
22 Strokes / Min
18 Strokes / Min
18 Strokes / Min
18 Strokes / Min
17 Strokes / Min
16 Strokes / Min
15 Strokes / Min
14 Strokes/ Min
14 Strokes/ Min
Machine Dimension
1870 x 1670 x 1700 mm
1910 x 1970 x 1750 mm
2040 x 2020 x 1800 mm
2010 x 2400 x 1950 mm
2010 x 2450 x 1950 mm
2010 x 2550 × 2050 mm
2250 × 2750 × 2200 mm
2250 × 2950 × 2200 mm
2290 × 3300 × 2300 mm
2800 × 3300 × 2300 mm
3100 × 3600 × 2300 mm
Motor Power
3 Kw
4 Kw
4 Kw
5.5 Kw
5.5 Kw
5.5 Kw
22 Kw
11 Kw
18 Kw
18 Kw
18 Kw
#2#1
#5#4
#3
MACHINE DETAIL
USA   949 242 9516  / 949 556 8744
 MEX    55 7587 7681  /  55 8421 91591
17901 Von Karman Ave. Suite 600
Irvine, CA, 92614